
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 GPT MAP Team Schedule 658 days Thu 8/26/10 Mon 3/4/13
1 Pre-Application Phase 201 days Thu 8/26/10 Thu 6/2/11
2 MAP Team Scoping 20 days Thu 8/26/10 Wed 9/22/10
3 Organizing Meetings 30 days Thu 9/23/10 Wed 11/3/10
4 Initial MAP Team Mtg 1 day Tue 11/16/10 Tue 11/16/10
5 MAP Team Agreement 6 days Wed 11/17/10 Wed 11/24/10
6 Project Kickoff Mtg 1 day Tue 11/30/10 Tue 11/30/10
7 Project Kickoff Mtg Notes 5 days Wed 12/1/10 Tue 12/7/10
8 Leadership Briefing #1 1 day Mon 12/6/10 Mon 12/6/10
9 GPT MAP Team Website Available 1 day Tue 12/21/10 Tue 12/21/10

10 Review MAP Team Agreement, Work Plan, Comm Plan 13 days Wed 12/22/10 Fri 1/7/11
11 Revise MAP Agreement, Work Plan, Comm Plan 20 days Mon 1/10/11 Fri 2/4/11
12 Site Visit 1 day Wed 2/16/11 Wed 2/16/11
13 Initial Project Documents Developed (Proponent) 49 days Wed 12/22/10 Mon 2/28/11
14 Post Initial Project Docs (JARPA, Project Info, etc) 1 day Mon 2/28/11 Mon 2/28/11
15 MAP Team Review Documents 12 days Tue 3/1/11 Wed 3/16/11
16 MAP Team Mtg #1 1 day Wed 3/16/11 Wed 3/16/11
17 MAP Team Mtg #1 Notes 6 days Thu 3/17/11 Thu 3/24/11
18 Preliminary Comments Due 1 day Thu 4/7/11 Thu 4/7/11
19 Document Review/Mtg Prep 30 days Thu 3/17/11 Wed 4/27/11
20 MAP Team Mtg #2 1 day Thu 4/28/11 Thu 4/28/11
21 MAP Team Mtg #2 Notes 6 days Fri 4/29/11 Fri 5/6/11
22 Document Review/Mtg Prep 9 days Fri 4/29/11 Wed 5/11/11
23 MAP Team Mtg #3 1 day Thu 5/12/11 Thu 5/12/11
24 MAP Team Mtg #3 Notes 6 days Fri 5/13/11 Fri 5/20/11
25 Document Review/Mtg Prep 9 days Thu 5/12/11 Tue 5/24/11
26 MAP Team Mtg #4 1 day Wed 5/25/11 Wed 5/25/11
27 MAP Team Mtg #4 Notes 6 days Thu 5/26/11 Thu 6/2/11
28 Leadership Briefing #2 (tentative) 1 day Wed 4/20/11 Wed 4/20/11
29 Scoping Phase 75 days Mon 5/2/11 Fri 8/12/11
33 Draft EIS Phase 153 days Mon 8/1/11 Wed 2/29/12
44 Comment/Response Phase 75 days Mon 2/13/12 Fri 5/25/12
48 Final EIS Phase 96 days Mon 5/21/12 Mon 10/1/12
53 Public Notice Phase 25 days Tue 10/2/12 Mon 11/5/12
54 Record of Decision Phase 40 days Tue 11/6/12 Mon 12/31/12
55 Permit Phase 45 days Tue 1/1/13 Mon 3/4/13
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